511Nl

siadum | 510m38uf / DESCRIPTION #128 /UNIT L]
020100004 ndeninidiu 13-18 gn/ud 13/HAND
020100009 naluuaufl 12-16 an/H7 U3/HAND
020100014 ufasians iladun was 22 aun 2-3 gn/nn. nN./KG
020100020 uauagUduiad 1.5-1.8 nn./qn N./KG
020100025 BUWUAY VIUANTUNS AN./KG
020100028 e TuAus3 2.5-3 nn./an nN./KG
020100029 weTuAus 3-3.5 nn./an 4wl AN./KG
020100030 ueTuAUS 4-5 nn./gn 4wl nN./KG
020100037 W3auiludnas 2-3 gn/nn. AN./KG
020100040 NrwsITRufin an/pcs
020100041 NEWIIDDU an/Pcs
020100042 NEWSTUKA an/pCs
020100048 uzninanlign nn./KG
020100052 urasnadaallaud 1- 1.5 nn./gn nn./KG
020100060 duldienuiu lwas 0 AN./KG
020100061 FTaIun Wwas 1 nN./KG
020100062 duidonmwanu was 2 (fudn) nN./KG
020100065 Anduaing An./KG
020100068 duTaannini an/Pcs
020100072 durlzsaniAin 1.5-1.8 nn./gn an/PCs
020100073 dutlesaedsnan a1 1.2-1.5 nn./an nN./KG
020100074 dullesaedsnan a1 1.5-1.8 nn./an nN./KG
020100076 dndnile nn./KG
020100079 e nNn./KG
020100083 qudssalng 1.5 nn./an nn./KG
020100086 uauagUduiad 1.8 nn./an dul AN./KG
020100102 W59fng An./KG
020100122 JuilzsneBsnan o1 1.8-2 nn./an nN./KG
020100145 duanenitie was s nN./KG
020100161 duidonnwanu was 1 (fudn) nN./KG
020100170 wer nagn AN./KG
020100175 dndneninde was e nN./KG
020100180 wevlu aaillla wuim 3-3.5 nn./gn nN./KG
020100202 uauagUduad 1.2-1.5 nn./an nN./KG
020100217 wW3uili 500-600 N¥/qn Wil 2 gn wia/PKT
020100219 ANWVLANTUNS 500 N5 wiWa/PKT
020100262 dnTaaninie unswldan /winlug 500 n3u WAm/PKT
020100266 wANNg 2-3 gn/nn. 1 /iR Wia/PKT
020100267 uauangUduad (iaddun) 1.2-1.5 nn./an an/Pcs
020100268 e TuAuS 2.5-3.0 nn./gn an/PCsS
020100269 wWindau fiden 1.5-2 nn./gn an/PCs
020100270 urarnadaalaua 1-1.5 nn./an an/PCs
020100271 uzsihnimanliign 3 an/nn. 1 nn./wiia WAA/PKT
020100272 wW39Aing 150-300 n31/qn wiia 2 gn wila/PKT
020100273 a13riney 200-400 n¥u/an wiia 2 gn Wia/PKT
020100274 duaneninie (was 5) 90-100 ndu/qn wiia 2 gn Wia/PKT




020100275
020100282
020100388
020100390
020100395
020100400
020100403
020200001
020200010
020200014
020200016
020200022
020200026
020200029
020200039
020200040
020200061
020200071
020200072
020200086
020200131
020200141
020200158
020200159
020200160
020200161
020200162
020200163
020200164

Uz g8 1 nn.

fuTanu (1was 5) 1 nn./uWa
Faouaviuviau 15-20 ..
WUULNZUAA

uAuAgUgwad 1-1.4 ATandu/an
Fudssanifinauia 1-1.2 nn./an
@154 (nN.)

fid finguaus (nsea)
dnsaluass 250 n3u
ajulavuan Jaa

alialm

wartaiden 113

wattlauma 113

Lmﬂn‘]anl% 32(72)

warhtland 150

wathilannan 150
wardlandiwas 88

VQIUa3an 125 n¥u/uwia
AUUIIA

wailitlaidien 229 100-200 n5u/gn WA 2 gn

wathila Envy Wwas 40
fijuan 60-65 gn
i3 100-150 N31/qn uim 2 gn

wathilauae 20%96iu 100-200 ndu/an wiia 2 gn
watiland 200-300 n3u/an wiim 2 gn

ajuldisnuanlduga 1 nn.
ajulavuanliuda 1 nn.
Aafiusn A
aTaaTauan WA 2 gn

wia/PKT
WAA/PKT
au/PCS
Wia/PKT
nn./KG
an/PCS
nn./KG
an/PCS
wiia/PKT
nnN./KG
an/PCs
an/PCS
an/PCS
an/PCS
an/PCs
an/PCS
an/PCS
wia/PKT
nnN./KG
Wia/PKT
an/PCS
A9/CTN
WiAA/PKT
WiA/PKT
Wia/PKT
Wwia/PKT
WiAR/PKT
an/PCs
Wia/PKT



